






Length
Area to be 

cleared Width 

Existing 

Formation/ 

Toe Width

Additional Width for the 

Forest Diversion (W)

Drain Width to 

be cleared (D) 

Both Side

Forest Area

400 To 2000 8.70 13920

12.00

20.70

11500 To 12400 8.70 7830

12.00

20.70

12400 To 15200 8.70 24360

12.00

20.70

1.5 8400

21400 To 22200 8.70 6960

12.00

20.70

1.5 2400

Total 63870

Chainge

1600

900

2800

800






