





Chainge			Length	Area to be cleared Width	Existing Formation/ Toe Width	Additional Width for the Forest Diversion (W)	Drain Width to be cleared (D) Both Side	Forest Area
400	To	2000				8.70		13920
			1600		12.00			
				20.70				
11500	То	12400	900			8.70		7830
					12.00			
				20.70				
12400	То	15200	2800			8.70		24360
					12.00			
				20.70				
							1.5	8400
21400	То	22200	800			8.70		6960
					12.00			
				20.70				
							1.5	2400

Total

63870

